---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SGS Job No.: XMP26-000004
Sample Receiving Date: Dec 31, 2025
Testing Period: Dec 31, 2025 ~ Jan 09, 2026
Test Requested: As requested by client, SVHC in Candidate List screening is performed 

according to: 
(i) Two hundred and fifty-one (251) substances in the Candidate List of 
Substances of Very High Concern (SVHC) for authorization published by 
European Chemicals Agency (ECHA) on and before Nov 5, 2025 regarding 
Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 concerning the REACH.
As requested by client, Potential SVHC screening is performed according to: